
Pagina 1 de 2

 Classificació  : COPA CATALUNYA BTT VIC                                            

 Lloc de celebració   : VIC                 
 Data                 : 26/04/25
 Classe de la prova   : CP     / Promoció                                 
 Distancia            :  5      Kms - Promig     :  15.62  Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     298 ROSILLO,POL          PRINC  E BTT FORNELLS             00:19:12          
   2     293 BRUGAT,CESC          PRINC  E ST GREGORI               00:19:47       35 seg.
   3     291 GARRIGA,NIL          PRINC  E BIKE KIDS                00:19:48       36 seg.
   4     261 IBAÑEZ,MARTI         PRINC  E BIKE KIDS                00:20:04       52 seg.
   5     295 FONT,NACHO           PRINC  E BTT FORNELLS             00:20:15     1:03 min.
   6     262 Carod,MARC           PRINC  E BIKE KIDS                00:20:34     1:22 min.
   7     269 BORRELLAS,ARAN       PRINC  E BIKE KIDS                00:20:43     1:31 min.
   8     312 TRAFACH,MIQUEL       PRINC  E BTT FORNELLS             00:20:43     1:31 min.
   9     292 COMELLAS,ARLET       FPRIN  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:20:45     1:33 min.
  10     294 ROBERTO,IAN          PRINC  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        00:20:54     1:42 min.
  11     348 AMELINE,NICOLAS      PRINC  E CC VILAJUÏGA             00:21:14     2:02 min.
  12     296 PUIGVI,ROGER         PRINC  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:21:18     2:06 min.
  13     267 RUVIRETA,OTGER       PRINC  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:21:20     2:08 min.
  14     273 VIDAL,ALEXANDRE      PRINC  MÓRA D´EBRE CLUB CICLISTA  00:21:39     2:27 min.
  15     264 MARTORELL,NIL        PRINC  E BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA  00:21:58     2:46 min.
  16     307 FERNANDEZ,ANIOL      PRINC  E BTT FORNELLS             00:22:11     2:59 min.
  17     268 ANGUERA,MARC         PRINC  E OPEN NATURA              00:22:21     3:09 min.
  18     263 GARCIA,PAU           PRINC  SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU       00:22:29     3:17 min.
  19     271 SEVILLA,ROC          PRINC  E LA TORRETA BIKE          00:22:39     3:27 min.
  20     274 ESCOLÀ,PAU           PRINC  RIBERA D´EBRE PENYA CICLI  00:22:52     3:40 min.
  21     275 OTERO,ION            PRINC  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:23:01     3:49 min.
  22     329 Domingo,Aleix        PRINC  E CASSA BIKE               00:23:04     3:52 min.
  23     283 SERRA,JORDI          PRINC  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:23:10     3:58 min.
  24     297 LÓPEZ,LAIA           FPRIN  E ST GREGORI               00:23:16     4:04 min.
  25     265 GARCIA,FERRAN        PRINC  E MRT MALGRAT              00:23:38     4:26 min.
  26     276 MARCÉ,ANIOL          PRINC  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:23:47     4:35 min.
  27     299 REIXACH,ONA          FPRIN  E ST GREGORI               00:23:47     4:35 min.
  28     288 CLUA,IBAI            PRINC  BICI-ATS TERRA ALTA C.C.   00:23:55     4:43 min.
  29     300 AIGUAVIVA,IVET       FPRIN  E ST GREGORI               00:24:01     4:49 min.
  30     286 Rojas,Axel           PRINC  E BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA  00:24:15     5:03 min.
  31     266 MEJIAS,ALEIX         PRINC  E MRT MALGRAT              00:24:50     5:38 min.
  32     270 CAROZO,ADRIÁN        PRINC  MAS BICI SABARIEGO TEAM C  00:25:19     6:07 min.
  33     313 CONESA,NIL           PRINC  E GIRONA BIKE              00:25:44     6:32 min.
  34     272 ESCODA,ALEIX         PRINC  E ARTSPORT UNÎCA BANYOLES  00:26:38     7:26 min.
  35     332 GUIJARRO,VICTOR      PRINC  E MRT MALGRAT              00:27:04     7:52 min.
  36     279 CARDENAS,LEO         PRINC  E MRT MALGRAT              00:30:40    11:28 min.
  37     304 SOLÀ,JAN             PRINC  E C SABADELL BICISPRINT    00:30:56    11:44 min.
  38     340 RUVIRETA,HEDA        FPRIN  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:31:58    12:46 min.
  39     350 LOPEZ,LAIA           FPRIN  E CC BAIX TER              00:35:12    16:00 min.

 Corredors classificats : 39

 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANT MASCULI
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     298 ROSILLO,POL          PRINC  E BTT FORNELLS            00:19:12          
   2     293 BRUGAT,CESC          PRINC  E ST GREGORI              00:19:47       35 seg.
   3     291 GARRIGA,NIL          PRINC  E BIKE KIDS               00:19:48       36 seg.
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   4     261 IBAÑEZ,MARTI         PRINC  E BIKE KIDS               00:20:04       52 seg.
   5     295 FONT,NACHO           PRINC  E BTT FORNELLS            00:20:15     1:03 min.
   6     262 Carod,MARC           PRINC  E BIKE KIDS               00:20:34     1:22 min.
   7     269 BORRELLAS,ARAN       PRINC  E BIKE KIDS               00:20:43     1:31 min.
   8     312 TRAFACH,MIQUEL       PRINC  E BTT FORNELLS            00:20:43     1:31 min.
   9     294 ROBERTO,IAN          PRINC  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB       00:20:54     1:42 min.
  10     348 AMELINE,NICOLAS      PRINC  E CC VILAJUÏGA            00:21:14     2:02 min.
  11     296 PUIGVI,ROGER         PRINC  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:21:18     2:06 min.
  12     267 RUVIRETA,OTGER       PRINC  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:21:20     2:08 min.
  13     273 VIDAL,ALEXANDRE      PRINC  MÓRA D´EBRE CLUB CICLISTA 00:21:39     2:27 min.
  14     264 MARTORELL,NIL        PRINC  E BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA 00:21:58     2:46 min.
  15     307 FERNANDEZ,ANIOL      PRINC  E BTT FORNELLS            00:22:11     2:59 min.
  16     268 ANGUERA,MARC         PRINC  E OPEN NATURA             00:22:21     3:09 min.
  17     263 GARCIA,PAU           PRINC  SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU      00:22:29     3:17 min.
  18     271 SEVILLA,ROC          PRINC  E LA TORRETA BIKE         00:22:39     3:27 min.
  19     274 ESCOLÀ,PAU           PRINC  RIBERA D´EBRE PENYA CICLI 00:22:52     3:40 min.
  20     275 OTERO,ION            PRINC  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:23:01     3:49 min.
  21     329 Domingo,Aleix        PRINC  E CASSA BIKE              00:23:04     3:52 min.
  22     283 SERRA,JORDI          PRINC  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:23:10     3:58 min.
  23     265 GARCIA,FERRAN        PRINC  E MRT MALGRAT             00:23:38     4:26 min.
  24     276 MARCÉ,ANIOL          PRINC  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:23:47     4:35 min.
  25     288 CLUA,IBAI            PRINC  BICI-ATS TERRA ALTA C.C.  00:23:55     4:43 min.
  26     286 Rojas,Axel           PRINC  E BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA 00:24:15     5:03 min.
  27     266 MEJIAS,ALEIX         PRINC  E MRT MALGRAT             00:24:50     5:38 min.
  28     270 CAROZO,ADRIÁN        PRINC  MAS BICI SABARIEGO TEAM C 00:25:19     6:07 min.
  29     313 CONESA,NIL           PRINC  E GIRONA BIKE             00:25:44     6:32 min.
  30     272 ESCODA,ALEIX         PRINC  E ARTSPORT UNÎCA BANYOLES 00:26:38     7:26 min.
  31     332 GUIJARRO,VICTOR      PRINC  E MRT MALGRAT             00:27:04     7:52 min.
  32     279 CARDENAS,LEO         PRINC  E MRT MALGRAT             00:30:40    11:28 min.
  33     304 SOLÀ,JAN             PRINC  E C SABADELL BICISPRINT   00:30:56    11:44 min.

 Classificació de : FEMINA PRINCIPIANT
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     292 COMELLAS,ARLET       FPRIN  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:20:45          min.
   2     297 LÓPEZ,LAIA           FPRIN  E ST GREGORI              00:23:16     2:31 min.
   3     299 REIXACH,ONA          FPRIN  E ST GREGORI              00:23:47     3:02 min.
   4     300 AIGUAVIVA,IVET       FPRIN  E ST GREGORI              00:24:01     3:16 min.
   5     340 RUVIRETA,HEDA        FPRIN  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:31:58    11:13 min.
   6     350 LOPEZ,LAIA           FPRIN  E CC BAIX TER             00:35:12    14:27 min.


